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KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates of issue and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL
JOURNAL in the second volume for 1977.

Date of
issue

July 2
9
16
23
30

August 6
13
20
27

September 3
10
17
24

October 1
8

15
22
29

November 5
12
19
26

December 3
10
17
24-31

Journal
pages
1-74

75-142
143-208
209-278
279-344
345-412
413-478
479-534
535-590
591-650
651-714
715-780
781-844
845-912
913-974
975-1038
1039-1102
1103-1170
1171-1240
1241-1300
1301-1368
1369-1434
1435-1496
1497-1560
1561-1618
1619-1682

ABBREVIATIONS

'rhe following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this
index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting
BMA British Medical Association
CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical

Services
DHSS Department of Health and Social Security
GMC General Medical Council
GMSC General Medical Services Committee
HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists

Association
HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee
LMC Local Medical Committee
MRC Medical Research Council

NHS National Health Service
PHMO Public Health Medical Officer
RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps
RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners
Scot CHMS Scottish Committee for Hospital

Medical Services
Scot GMSC Scottish General Medical Services
Committee

Scot HHD Scottish Home and Health Depart-
ment

SHMO Senior Hospital Medical Officer
SRM Special Representative Meeting

July to December Index 1977, price C2.00 (D British Medical Association, 1977


